hely

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17

18
19
20

21
22
23
24

25

VETERAN FERFI KIEMELESI

név

Kalla Tibor
Huvosvolgyi Péter
Kepes Laszlo

Mayer Jozsef

Raday-Pesthy Pal Frigyes dr.

Engi Gabor
Hegedls Mihaly dr.
Fulop Jozsef dr.
Kadar Mihaly
Nyari Laszlo
Horvath Akos dr.
Pirisi Istvan

Guth Jozsef
Schwara L3aszl6
Fodor Robert
Gatsik Antal
Angyan Karoly
Dubéczi Zoltan
Rig6 Lehel
Bodor Lajos

Mathé Janos
Nagy Kalman
Bota Karol
Gyarmathi Attila dr.

Darvas Laszlo

RANGSOR 75+

1944 - és el6tte sziiletettek

vers.eng.

9791
11305
9325
9088
18351
10525
13483
11040
9091
13548
10355
8437
10184

9098

8208
10376
15671

10372
9796

8487
10439
13397
17694

9470

8620

80+

szil.év

1938

1943

1942

1934

1941

1944

1942

1943

1943

1941

1944

1936

1939

1939

1937
1936
1942

1941
1940

1944

1935

1942

1941

1940

1941

MOATSZ. 2019.01.02

egyeslilet

NGS-Union JASE
Balatoszarszoi KSE

MALEV SC

KSI SE

VETERAN

Pataki AC

Héviz SK

TURRIS SE Sopron

KSI SE

E6tvos Diak-Pedagogus SE
Ferencvarosi Vasutas Sportkor
ANy Biztonsagi Nyomda SK
SZERVA ASE Szécsény

PTE-PEAC

BKV Elére Sport Club
Ozd Vérosi SE
Pestujhelyi SC
Tiszaujvaros SC
NGS-Union JASE
Jaszkun Volan SC
Ferencvaros
BVSC-Zuglé
VETERAN

DABE

Puskas DSK

PONT

275
236
195
178
176
144
128
124
120
104
70
66
58

50

48
48
46

39
37

32
32
23
12
10



